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Startnummer Name

4748 Sigrid Herndler

7333 Gabriele Mayr

6976 Eva Baumgartner
3572 Erika Ertl

2869 Valérie Dureuil

6814 Verena Rechberger
3397 Rosi Michalicka
6082 Verena Jax

6836 Silvia Gallistl

5086 Elisabeth Stéttner
439 Edith Losan

7194 Margot Wurzinger
2879 Dagmar Petzwinkler
4593 Birgit Labmayer
6843 Olga Daniel

3348 Brigitte Neuhauser
6326 Sabine Preimel

4179 Carina Hofer

3965 Sabine Sambs

2248 Stefanie Ettl

6994 Elisabeth Méarzinger
5244 Karin Fellhofer

6159 Jasmin Hofmann
2092 Silvia Stéttinger
3987 Petra Woss

6011 Antonia Marcher
5258 Diana Hufnagl

4180 Klara Hintringer
6856 Daniela Bohaumilitzky
7192 Roswitha Troppmair
2937 Chiara Matschnig
2808 Regina Glueck

6327 Daniela Wagner
3868 Sonja Radinger

7001 Birgit Ranneth

7381 Daniela Mihlbauer
6977 Grazyna Brandstatter
2540 Christina Wurm
7520 Elke Radhuber

4161 Brigitte Knechtl-Sonnek
3776 Eva Reind|

5089 Manuela Berer

6433 Andrea Prieschl
7029 Magdalena Schatzl
6812 Evelyn Lang

7008 Susanne Themessl
6954 Kathi Binder

6955 Hanni Binder

6988 Katrin Klos

6992 Manuela Lindorfer
6526 Stefanie Fiereder
2602 Julia Wellmann

7186 Kerstin Rammerstorfer
7010 Elisabeth Zell

6983 Regina Freinhofer
7095 Michaela Eder

6749 Antonia Meraner
3133 Katharina Zechmeister
3063 Andrea Shamiyeh
6997 Sandra Mittermayr
6991 Gerlinde Lehner
2071 Martina Schmid
3793 Sabine Aichhorn
6686 Bettina Greiner

2185 Sophie Brunnthaler
2560 Veronika Tajmel
7321 Barbara Kaiser-Anzinger
2317 Magdalena Héller
3877 Sara Zwirtmayr

3880 Michaela Zwirtmayr
7385 Petra Tossmann
6312 Sandra Niederberger
6867 Margit Zichtl

7163 Alexandra Glaser-Haas
6007 Andrea Breitenberger
2068 Lena Lutz

6574 Marianne Gloss!
7124 Waltraud Riederer
6834 Barbara Postl

7364 Carina Wolfmeier
7304 Herma Bittermann
6165 Sandra Mayrhofer

Linzer Stadtmeister im Halbmarathon Damen

Verein

PSV Tri Linz/Kepleruniklinikum MC3
Linz Ag Sport

KH BHS Linz

TriRun Linz

IRONTEAM Eferding Cell Active
bet-at-home.com

TriRun Linz

Trirun

TriRun Linz

Magistrat Linz

PSV Tri Linz
TriRun Linz

Sportunion UNIQA

Andritz Hydro Linz

KH BHS Linz
1. Linzer Kulturverein
Patheon

TriRun Linz

team zisser enns
Keine Sorgen Runners
Magistrat Linz

UNION Raiffeisen OO

Sportunion UNIQA

TECHSOFT Datenverarbeitung GmbH
KH BHS Linz

OOGKK

KH BHS Linz

Die Finanzplaner FIP
AUVA Landesstelle Linz
JKU

TriRun Linz

KH BHS Linz
Samariterbund Racingteam
Samariterbund Racingteam
KH BHS Linz

KH BHS Linz

P.F.C. Power Fitness Circle

Magistrat Linz
KH BHS Linz
KH BHS Linz

Konventhospital Barmherzige Briider Linz

OETB Linz
KH BHS Linz
KH BHS Linz

O0O.LKUF

Linz Ag Sport

OOGKK
Wacker Neuson Linz

PwC Oberésterreich Wirtschaftspriifung Und Steuerberatung GmbH

Magistrat Linz

TriRun Linz
Linz Ag Sport
Linz Ag Sport
Patheon
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Altersklasse
W-AK
W-30
W-30
W-AK
W-45
W-AK
W-35
W-AK
W-35
W-45
W-45
W-40
W-30
W-40
W-40
W-35
W-40
W-AK
W-50
W-AK
W-45
W-30
W-AK
W-30
W-30
W-AK
W-30
W-AK
W-35
W-50
W-AK
W-30
W-45
W-30
W-35
W-AK
W-30
W-30
W-40
W-50
W-30
W-AK
W-30
W-AK
W-35
W-45
W-AK
W-AK
W-50
W-40
W-30
W-30
W-AK
W-60
W-45
W-45
W-30
W-30
W-45
W-40
W-45
W-45
W-30
W-35
W-AK
W-AK
W-40
W-35
W-AK
W-50
W-45
W-30
W-AK
W-45
W-40
W-AK
W-AK
W-30
W-35
W-AK
W-65
W-35
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Netto
01:27:16.300
01:29:20.800
01:35:13.400
01:36:32.300
01:37:04.100
01:37:19.900
01:37:47.600
01:38:25.300
01:38:28.200
01:39:30.100
01:40:31.500
01:40:39.400
01:41:02.300
01:41:08.600
01:41:11.300
01:41:21.600
01:41:26.100
01:42:25.300
01:42:45.100
01:43:43.400
01:43:45.200
01:44:02.800
01:44:07.900
01:44:31.700
01:44:40.800
01:45:01.300
01:45:08.100
01:45:43.400
01:47:03.100
01:47:33.700
01:48:18.800
01:48:20.700
01:48:24.900
01:48:43.700
01:48:58.100
01:49:09.700
01:49:10.900
01:49:11.300
01:49:33.400
01:49:36.800
01:49:58.000
01:50:41.600
01:50:46.400
01:50:51.800
01:51:05.300
01:51:28.100
01:51:28.600
01:51:28.900
01:51:29.000
01:51:33.800
01:51:58.000
01:52:08.800
01:52:12.700
01:52:19.900
01:52:20.800
01:52:22.100
01:52:32.100
01:52:52.100
01:53:15.200
01:53:43.800
01:53:46.300
01:53:53.600
01:54:00.900
01:54:21.400
01:54:25.400
01:55:03.800
01:55:32.700
01:55:35.800
01:55:36.400
01:55:39.600
01:55:39.900
01:55:55.900
01:55:57.000
01:55:57.900
01:56:07.800
01:56:11.800
01:56:14.700
01:56:41.100
01:56:55.100
01:56:58.100
01:56:59.100
01:57:00.900
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87

88
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92

93

94

95

%
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99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

6232
4755
6434
2091
2490
2383
3090
2858
6858
6437
6435
4114
3786
7260
4190
6985
7383
4749
3067
6864
3204
3498
2195
6400
4737
6168
3712
7187
3338
7084
7351
6310
3838
2051
3060
3675
3316
6819
6980
3136
3649
6280
2550
4841
3070
3542
4616
6885
7016
6432
3114
3950
3558
3215
4977
6832
2922
7408
5228
2075
3210
6975
3016
6807
2850
4459
4002
1335
2559
6835
3203
5166
2452
6446
2228
7543
7560
2976
3856
2174
5185
7392
4966

Claudia Hillberger
Karin Peinbauer
Julia Stift

Evelyn Lorbek
Ingrid Dormayr
Angelika Hiesl|
Sabine Szemeredi
Kerstin Stanzel
Maria Holzl
Elisabeth Edimayr
Marlene Barteder
Christine Leutgeb
Andrea Panhuber
Astrid Pilch

Verena Hauser
Michaela Hofer
Anna Rienesl|
Andrea Eder
Sabrina Aspelmayr
Corinna Zierhut
Silke Buchberger
Bettina Untersberger
Daniela Kern

Julia Wiesinger
Katharina Rohrer
Marianne Perndorfer
Christa Eibensteiner
Maria Sonnleitner
Sara Hochegger
Helena Panholzer
Martina Sakoparnig
Karolin Solly
Chantal Zeppenfeld
Johanna Innreiter
Konstanze Wolf
Gaetane Svoboda
Marika Reither

Eva RihrnoBI
Martina Eichmair
Andrea Treml
Corinna Hotz

Karin Hinterberger
Eva Fraundorfer
Kerstin HieRl
Eva-Maria Nicolussi
Margarete Humer
Amaia Sasiain Conde
Sarah KIRVIDA
Izaro Garmendia
Carina Jungwirth
Doris Eibensteiner
Kathrin Probst
Monika Weinbauer
Daniela Dunzinger
Eva Kronsteiner
Birgit Peis
Magdalena Stadlbauer
Klaudia Sibertschnig
Verena Haas

Petra Zauner
Daniela Stangl
Doris Angermayer
Caroline Petzelbauer-Lehner
Marie-Theres Baumann
Bettina Kiniger
Marika Hofer

Lara Aigmdiller

Alina Indinger
Alexandra Pichler
Daniela Kneidinger
Sissy Allaby
Dagmar Doppler
Hildegard Griebl-Shehata
Sigrid Wiesinger
Eva Zainer

Bettina St6bich
Birgit Seifert

Sonja Raus

Jana Raus
Veronika Mayrhofer
Andrea Schmid
Sonja Kalischko
Jutta Mittermair

Linzer Stadtmeister im Halbmarathon Damen

BSG D. SVA Der Bauern

Union Raiffeisen Oberdsterreich

AUVA Landesstelle Linz
Union Raiffeisen

YOLO Crew

Keine Sorgen Runners
AUVA Landesstelle Linz
AUVA Landesstelle Linz
VW Mayer Linz

KH BHS Linz

OOGKK

Keine Sorgen Runners

KPMG Services GmbH

Patheon

Magistrat Linz

Linz Ag Sport
Wacker Neuson Linz

TriRun Linz
KH BHS Linz

UNION Raiffeisen 0O

Samariterbund Racingteam
Rosenbauer Int AG

JKU

AUVA Landesstelle Linz

Media Interaction Lab

FH OO Sportsteam

TriRun Linz

Krankenhaus Der Elisabethinen

KH BHS Linz

TriRun Linz

ART.

TriRun Linz

Stubm Power

RUNNERS STORE Linz

Krankenhaus Der Elisabethinen

W-45
W-45
W-35
W-30
W-50
W-35
W-30
W-AK
W-AK
W-AK
W-AK
W-45
W-AK
W-40
W-45
W-30
W-50
W-AK
W-AK
W-30
W-AK
W-45
W-35
W-30
W-AK
W-55
W-AK
W-AK
W-AK
W-AK
W-50
W-40
W-AK
W-50
W-35
W-50
W-60
W-50
W-35
W-30
W-30
W-40
W-45
W-AK
W-35
W-30
W-30
W-AK
W-AK
W-AK
W-AK
W-AK
W-50
W-40
W-AK
W-45
W-AK
W-35
W-30
W-50
W-AK
W-30
W-30
W-AK
W-AK
W-35
W-AK
W-AK
W-35
W-AK
W-AK
W-45
W-50
W-40
W-AK
W-30
W-45
W-45
W-AK
W-AK
W-35
W-40
W-40

01:57:06.100
01:57:07.900
01:57:20.400
01:57:25.600
01:57:37.100
01:57:56.100
01:57:57.900
01:58:14.400
01:58:20.400
01:58:32.500
01:58:36.700
01:58:36.900
01:58:40.900
01:58:52.200
01:58:54.000
01:59:14.900
01:59:15.200
01:59:35.900
01:59:43.800
01:59:50.700
02:00:19.900
02:00:23.400
02:00:29.900
02:00:56.700
02:00:59.600
02:01:01.100
02:01:19.100
02:01:26.500
02:01:43.900
02:01:47.400
02:01:48.900
02:01:53.400
02:02:08.100
02:02:37.100
02:02:46.600
02:03:08.200
02:03:11.700
02:03:12.700
02:04:07.400
02:04:08.600
02:04:24.600
02:04:27.100
02:04:45.900
02:04:46.100
02:04:48.900
02:04:50.100
02:05:02.300
02:05:04.700
02:05:05.700
02:05:12.200
02:05:14.900
02:05:27.900
02:05:29.900
02:05:36.700
02:06:06.300
02:06:07.800
02:06:08.700
02:06:11.000
02:06:26.600
02:06:32.200
02:06:33.400
02:06:38.800
02:06:43.800
02:06:47.900
02:06:48.600
02:06:49.400
02:06:52.400
02:06:55.500
02:06:56.400
02:07:12.200
02:07:26.600
02:07:42.400
02:07:54.700
02:08:31.700
02:08:33.900
02:08:35.300
02:08:42.700
02:08:48.900
02:08:49.200
02:08:51.400
02:09:03.700
02:09:10.600
02:09:11.700



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

3205
4569
4618
6169
5373
7319
4867
6421
6056
3385
4017
7256
3331
6343
6080
2341
4126
7395
6996
2498
4941
2992
6993
2291
4054
6981
4455
3842
6657
6529
3756
6436
4752
2161
4068
6823
7178
7332
3289
3478
5242
4470
4974
3917
2312
5389
6528
2758
4636
3573
3878
7171
6155
4258
3946
4036
7365
7191
4245
7000
6191
4078
7307
5275
6889
2934
4122
3088
3447
4034
6281
2205

Kathi Kilian

Gertraud Omer
Sonja Kirchschlager
Lisa Kirchberger
Jennifer Preinstorfer
Christine Jenichl
Astrid Reif

Maria Zeindlinger
Kornelia Roitinger
Birgit Bauer

Iris Basting

Klaudia Wiesinger
Bettina Goldmann
Maria Mader-Kreiner
Michaela Wakolbinger
Simone Miedler
Miriam Mezger

Birgit Wille-Wagner
Daniela Mehlmayer
Julia Pfrendl

Katja Hochreiter
Rosa Baumiiller
Elisabeth Loidl
Carmen Gerdenitsch
Susanne Kaiser
Michaela Endmayr-Weber
Anne Weber
Marie-Theres Holzleitner
Julia Stollnberger

Iris Proll

Sophie Mackinger
Barbara Fiereder-Ellinger
Beate Gruber

Lisa Zeuner

Roya Vosough
Juliana Klinz
Elisabeth Nemec
Sandra Maureder
Sarah Birngruber
Karina Wipplinger
Regina Zehetbauer
Eva Biermair

Sandra Marterer
Katja Ellen Helms
Sabine Riedbert
Sarah Peterbauer
Christina Weisshaar
Lisa Kirchschlager
Sai Schiitzeneder
Farahnaz Mohammadi
Katrin Piesinger
Theresia Hoeningl
Tina Plaimer

Lisa Grubauer
Cynthia Vidal
Martina Hampel
Edith Reischl
Susanne Sulzer
Heide Fladnitzer
Katharina Pichler
Helena Rosandic
Sara Mésenbacher
Doris Derflinger
Katharina Ubleis
Johanna Fischer

Pia Wiesauer, Ba
Roswitha Steininger-Kreilmeier
Bianca Bischinger
Ursula Steininger
Eveline Traunmdller
Gertrude WeiRengruber
Blanca Maria Lekube

Linzer Stadtmeister im Halbmarathon Damen

Weinstadl/ Magdalenal
Patheon

Linz Ag Sport

Pvital der PVA
Naturfreunde Traun

VW Mayer Linz

FH OO Sports Team

Hainzl Industriesysteme GmbH
bet-at-home.com

Krankenhaus Der Elisabethinen
KH BHS Linz
Egger lauft

PfC
KH BHS Linz

KH BHS Linz

Energieinstitut
Fresenius-kabi
P.F.C. Power Fitness Circle

AUVA Landesstelle Linz

TriRun Linz
Magistrat Linz
Linz Ag Sport

SC Austrian Airlines

Feldkirchen A.d.D. Lauft

P.F.C. Power Fitness Circle

PfC

Magistrat Linz
Patheon
RC Linz Ladies

Reichl Und Partner
AUVA Landesstelle Linz
Magistrat Linz

SVG Ruhstorf

KH BHS Linz
Bruketa&Zinic

UNION Raiffeisen 0O
Linz Ag Sport

HASLINGER / NAGELE & PARTNER RECHTSANWALTE GMBH
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W-AK
W-45
W-45
W-AK
W-AK
W-45
W-AK
W-30
W-55
W-35
W-AK
W-45
W-40
W-AK
W-AK
W-40
W-30
W-50
W-40
W-30
W-AK
W-30
W-35
W-30
W-45
W-50
W-AK
W-AK
W-40
W-40
W-AK
W-40
W-AK
W-AK
W-45
W-AK
W-50
W-35
W-AK
W-30
W-50
W-60
W-45
W-40
W-45
W-30
W-AK
W-AK
W-50
W-45
W-AK
W-55
W-40
W-AK
W-30
W-40
W-35
W-45
W-35
W-AK
W-35
W-30
W-40
W-AK
W-30
W-30
W-60
W-AK
W-AK
W-50
W-70
W-30

56
24
25
57
58
26
59
34

21
60
27
17
61
62
18
35
15
19
36
63
37
22
38
28
16
64
65
20
21
66
22
67
68
29
69
17
23
70
39
18

30
23
31
40
Al
72
19
32
73

24
74
41
25
24
33
25
75
26
42
26
76
43
44

7
78
20

02:09:14.900
02:09:25.200
02:09:28.900
02:09:30.700
02:09:37.100
02:09:47.500
02:10:00.300
02:10:22.200
02:10:50.200
02:10:50.700
02:11:40.800
02:11:55.700
02:12:16.000
02:12:23.400
02:12:54.700
02:12:55.400
02:13:15.400
02:13:20.200
02:13:58.400
02:14:17.700
02:14:43.000
02:14:45.800
02:14:47.500
02:15:28.400
02:15:34.500
02:15:49.700
02:15:49.800
02:16:14.000
02:16:39.100
02:16:44.700
02:16:48.600
02:16:57.900
02:17:02.500
02:17:28.200
02:17:53.000
02:18:19.400
02:18:26.900
02:18:46.400
02:18:51.900
02:19:22.300
02:19:30.900
02:20:19.600
02:20:26.600
02:21:13.200
02:22:01.600
02:22:47.000
02:23:09.000
02:23:53.200
02:24:34.400
02:24:43.200
02:24:47.000
02:24:50.400
02:24:57.200
02:25:32.500
02:26:06.400
02:26:11.700
02:26:45.200
02:27:24.500
02:28:35.000
02:29:08.400
02:30:04.200
02:30:23.700
02:30:44.700
02:31:03.700
02:31:54.000
02:40:20.100
02:41:53.200
02:42:23.000
02:44:31.000
02:51:52.500
02:54:08.600
02:54:23.900
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